Operation Manual
Digital Power Amplifier
DPX-300Q/600D/900S/1200S
DIGITAL POWER AMPLIFIER
Welcome Welcome
A personal welcome to you from the management and employees of Inter-M
All of the co-workers here at Inter-M are dedicated to providing excellent products with inherently good
value, and we are delighted you have purchased one of our products.

- DPX-900S, DPX-1200S: 6P terminal block x 1EA, 8P terminal block x 1EA
- DPX-600D : 6P terminal block x 2EA, 8P terminal block x 1EA
- DPX-300Q : 6P terminal block x 4EA, 8P terminal block x 1EA
4. 2P terminal block x 1EA
5. Rack mounting screws x 4EA
6. Washers x 4EA
7. Operation Manual x 1EA
8. Rear Rack bracket x 2EA
9. Rear Rack bracket mounting screws X 4EA
Features
- 2U SIZE Class-D AMP using high output SMPS power
- Support for emergency broadcasting power (DC 24V)
In case of power failure, it can be operated with an emergency broadcast battery (DC 24V) without a
separate UPS.
- Provides various outputs and channels according to the installation environment
300W : DPX-300Q (4CH), 600W : DPX-600D (2CH)
900W : DPX-900S (1CH), DPX-1200S (1CH)
- Priority broadcast (PRIORITY) function
Output PRIORITY input signal in case of emergency
- Status LED / Input Signal Level Meter
-30dB, -10dB, CLIP signal indicator, PROTECTION indicator, FAULT indicator, STBY/AC/DC indicator

TRANS
MATCHING
TRANS
Speaker ConnectionSpeaker Connection
When connecting a speaker, disconnect the power cord from the wall outlet and connect it to the speaker
terminal on the rear panel according to the type of speaker you want to use and its connection method.
※ Please install carefully so that the total impedance of the speakers to be connected is not lower than
the rated impedance.
Output per
channel Model Number of
output channels
Rated
Impedance
300W DPX-300Q 4 100V / 33.3Ω
70V / 16.3Ω
600W DPX-600D 2 100V / 16.6Ω
70V / 8.1Ω
900W DPX-900S 1 100V / 11.1Ω
70V / 5.4Ω
1200W DPX-1200S 1 100V / 8.3Ω
70V / 4.1Ω
DIGITAL POWER AMPLIFIER
9DPX-300Q/600D/900S/1200S
MIXER

THD (Rated Power) Less than 1%
S/N (20kHz LPF, A-wtd) More than 95dB
Input Sensitivity /
Impedance  0dBV / 20kΩ
Output Level /
Impedance
100V / 33.3Ω 100V / 16.6Ω 100V / 11.1Ω 100V / 8.3Ω
70V / 16.3Ω 70V / 8.1Ω 70V / 5.4Ω 70V / 4.1Ω
Operating Temperature -10℃ ~ +40℃
Operating Power AC 220~240V, 50/60 Hz / DC 24V
Power Consumption
(1/8 Power) 300W 300W 300W 300W
Weight (SET) 9.7kg/21.4lb 9.4kg/20.8lb 9.2kg/20.3lb 9.2kg/20.3lb
Dimensions (SET) 482(W) x 88(H) x 424(D)mm / 19(W) x 3.5(H) x 16.7(D)in
DIGITAL POWER AMPLIFIER
12 DPX-300Q/600D/900S/1200S
※ DIMENSIONS
88
42
4